
1 January, 2008.   NAIT College/Griffith University Articulation Agreement 

 

Articulation arrangements and completion pathways are located on the University’s  

Credit and Articulation Precedent Database at www.griffith.edu.au/credit via a search of Northern Alberta Institute of Technology. 

 

 
***Note: These programs are subject to the Griffith Business School (GBS) satisfying the provisions relating to quality assurance  contained in Standard 17 of the AACSB Judgment Standards. 

 

 

 
GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY (GU)/THE NORTHERN ALBERTA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CANADA 

ARTICULATION ARRANGEMENTS 
 

 

NOTES:   CP = Credit Points (80CP is the equivalent of a full-time year of study). 

  

 

NAIT 

Program of Study 

Duration  

of College 

Program/Yrs 

 

Griffith Degree/Campus 

Duration of  

GU degree  

Semesters/CP 

Credit 

Awarded/CP 

Completion 

Time at GU  

in Semesters 

Semester of 

Entry to GU 

 

 

Avionics Engineering 

Technology + 1 year work 

experience in Aviation 

Industry 

 

Aviation Pilot Training 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

Graduate Certificate in Aviation Management (distance) 

+ progression to Masters (an additional 40CP) with full 

credit transfer. 

 

 

Bachelor of Aviation, Nathan 

 

40CP (G/Cert) 

+  

40CP (Masters) 

on-line 

 

6/240CP 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

120CP 

 

 

2 distance 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

Biological Sciences 

Technology + 

Environmental Sciences 

 

 

2 
 

Bachelor of Science (Environment) 

 

Bachelor of Environmental Planning 

 

Bachelor of Arts (Environment) 

 

Bachelor of Environmental Management 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

8/320CP 

 

6/240CP 

 

8/320CP 

 

120CP 

 

80CP 

 

120CP 

 

120CP 

 

3 

 

6 

 

3 

 

5 

 

Feb. /July 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb./July 

 

Chemical Technology 

 

2 

 

Bachelor of Science, Nathan 

 

6/240CP 

 

120CP 

 

3 

 

Feb./July 

 

 

Dental Technology 
 

2 

 

 

Bachelor of Oral Health in Dental Technology 1260, Gold 

Coast – completion of degree permits enrolment in Master 

of Dental Technology in Prosthetics (1 year duration). 

 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

160CP 

 

 

2  

 

Feb. only 



1 January, 2008.   NAIT College/Griffith University Articulation Agreement 

 

Articulation arrangements and completion pathways are located on the University’s  

Credit and Articulation Precedent Database at www.griffith.edu.au/credit via a search of Northern Alberta Institute of Technology. 

 

 
***Note: These programs are subject to the Griffith Business School (GBS) satisfying the provisions relating to quality assurance  contained in Standard 17 of the AACSB Judgment Standards. 

 

 

Hospitality Management 

 

 

 

2 

*** See  Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards. 

 
Bachelor of Business (Hotel, Tourism, Leisure and Sport), 

Gold Coast 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

 

120CP 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

 

Management 

 

 

Marketing  

 

 

Accounting 

 

Finance 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

2 

*** See  Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards. 

 

Bachelor of Business (Management), Nathan, Logan and 

Gold Coast 

 

Bachelor of Business (Marketing), Nathan, Logan and Gold 

Coast 

 

Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast 

 

Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

6/240CP 

 

 

 

120CP 

 

 

120CP 

 

 

120CP 

 

120CP 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb./July 

 

Network Engineering 

Technology 

Telecommunications 

Engineering Technology 

Computer Systems 

Technology 

 

 

2 

 

2 

 

2 

 

Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold 

Coast 

Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold 

Coast 

Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold 

Coast 

 

6/240CP 

 

6/240CP 

 

6/240CP 

 

80CP 

 

80CP 

 

120CP 

 

4 

 

4 

 

3 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb./July 

 

Photographic Technology 
 

2 
 

Bachelor of Photography 

 

 

6/240CP 

 

120CP 

 

3 

 

July only 

 

Radio and Television 

(Television) 

 

2 

 

Bachelor of Communication, Gold Coast 

Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank 

 

 

 

6/240CP 

6/240CP 

. 

160CP 

80CP 

 

2 

4 

 

Feb./ July 

Feb. only 

 

Bachelor of Technology 

in Technology 

Management 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

Master of Engineering 5467 

Engineering Management 

Gold Coast 

 

 

2/80CP 

 

 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

 

 

 



1 January, 2008.   NAIT College/Griffith University Articulation Agreement 

 

Articulation arrangements and completion pathways are located on the University’s  

Credit and Articulation Precedent Database at www.griffith.edu.au/credit via a search of Northern Alberta Institute of Technology. 

 

 
***Note: These programs are subject to the Griffith Business School (GBS) satisfying the provisions relating to quality assurance  contained in Standard 17 of the AACSB Judgment Standards. 

 

Bachelor of Applied 

Information Systems 

Technology 

- Information 

Systems 

Development 

 

 

 

- Network 

Management 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

Master of Information Technology, 5488 Nathan and 5487 

Gold Coast 

Master of Information Technology with Advanced Studies, 

5489 Gold Coast and 5490 Nathan 

 

 

Master of Information Technology, 5488 Nathan and 5487 

Gold Coast 

Master of Information Technology with Advanced Studies, 

5489 Gold Coast and 5490 Nathan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/80CP 

 

3/120CP 

 

 

 

2/80CP 

 

3/120CP 

 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb/ July 

 

 

 

Feb./July 

 

Feb/ July 

 

 

Bachelor of Applied 

Business Administration – 

Accounting 

 

Bachelor of Applied 

Business – Finance 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

Master of Commerce, Nathan  

.  Professional Accounting 

.  Banking and Finance 

 

 

 

 

3/120CP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40CP 

Foundation 

Courses 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feb. 

 

 

 

 

 


