GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY (GU)/THE NORTHERN ALBERTA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CANADA ARTICULATION ARRANGEMENTS

NOTES: CP = Credit Points (80CP is the equivalent of a full-time year of study).

NAIT Program of Study	Duration of College Program/Yrs	Griffith Degree/Campus	Duration of GU degree Semesters/CP	Credit Awarded/CP	Completion Time at GU in Semesters	Semester of Entry to GU
Avionics Engineering Technology + 1 year work experience in Aviation Industry	2	Graduate Certificate in Aviation Management (distance) + progression to Masters (an additional 40CP) with full credit transfer.	40CP (G/Cert) + 40CP (Masters) on-line	Nil	2 distance	Feb./July
Aviation Pilot Training	2	Bachelor of Aviation, Nathan	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
Biological Sciences Technology + Environmental Sciences	2	Bachelor of Science (Environment) Bachelor of Environmental Planning Bachelor of Arts (Environment) Bachelor of Environmental Management	6/240CP 8/320CP 6/240CP 8/320CP	120CP 80CP 120CP 120CP	3 6 3 5	Feb./July Feb./July Feb./July
Chemical Technology	2	Bachelor of Science, Nathan	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
Dental Technology	2	Bachelor of Oral Health in Dental Technology 1260, Gold Coast – completion of degree permits enrolment in Master of Dental Technology in Prosthetics (1 year duration).	6/240CP	160CP	2	Feb. only

1 January, 2008.

NAIT College/Griffith University Articulation Agreement

Articulation arrangements and completion pathways are located on the University's Credit and Articulation Precedent Database at www.griffith.edu.au/credit via a search of Northern Alberta Institute of Technology.

***Note: These programs are subject to the Griffith Business School (GBS) satisfying the provisions relating to quality assurance contained in Standard 17 of the AACSB Judgment Standards.

	*** See Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards.				
2	Bachelor of Business (Hotel, Tourism, Leisure and Sport), Gold Coast	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
	*** See Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards.				
2	Bachelor of Business (Management), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Business (Marketing), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold	6/240CP	80CP	4	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold	6/240CP	80CP	4	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast	6/240CP	120CP	3	Feb./July
2	Bachelor of Photography	6/240CP	120CP	3	July only
2	Bachelor of Communication, Gold Coast Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank	6/240CP 6/240CP	160CP 80CP	2 4	Feb./ July Feb. only
4	Master of Engineering 5467 Engineering Management Gold Coast	2/80CP	Nil	2	Feb./July
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Bachelor of Business (Hotel, Tourism, Leisure and Sport), Gold Coast *** See Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards. Bachelor of Business (Management), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Business (Marketing), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank Master of Engineering 5467 Engineering Management	Bachelor of Business (Hotel, Tourism, Leisure and Sport), Gold Coast **** See Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards. Bachelor of Business (Management), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Business (Marketing), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Flotography 6/240CP Bachelor of Photography 6/240CP Master of Engineering 5467 Engineering Management	Bachelor of Business (Hotel, Tourism, Leisure and Sport), Gold Coast **** See Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards. Bachelor of Business (Management), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Business (Marketing), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank Master of Engineering 5467 Engineering Management	2 Bachelor of Business (Hotel, Tourism, Leisure and Sport), Gold Coast *** See Note regarding AACSB Judgment Standards. 2 Bachelor of Business (Management), Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast 2 Bachelor of Business (Marketing), Nathan, Logan and Gold Gold Coast 2 Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast 2 Bachelor of Commerce, Nathan, Logan and Gold Coast 2 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Coast 2 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 2 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 3 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 4 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 5 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 6 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 8 Bachelor of Information Technology, Nathan and Gold Gold Coast 8 Bachelor of Flotography 6 Cauchelor Gold Coast 8 Bachelor of Photography 6 Cauchelor Gold Coast 8 Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank 6 Cauchelor Gold Coast 8 Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank 6 Cauchelor Gold Coast 8 Bachelor of Film and Screen Media, South Bank 8 Cauchelor Gold Coast 8 Bachelor Gold Coast 9 Bach

1 January, 2008.

NAIT College/Griffith University Articulation Agreement

Articulation arrangements and completion pathways are located on the University's

Credit and Articulation Precedent Database at www.griffith.edu.au/credit via a search of Northern Alberta Institute of Technology.

Bachelor of Applied Information Systems Technology - Information Systems Development	4	Master of Information Technology, 5488 Nathan and 5487 Gold Coast Master of Information Technology with Advanced Studies, 5489 Gold Coast and 5490 Nathan	2/80CP 3/120CP	Nil Nil	2 3	Feb./July Feb/ July
- Network Management	4	Master of Information Technology, 5488 Nathan and 5487 Gold Coast Master of Information Technology with Advanced Studies, 5489 Gold Coast and 5490 Nathan	2/80CP 3/120CP	Nil Nil	2 3	Feb./July Feb/ July
Bachelor of Applied Business Administration – Accounting Bachelor of Applied Business – Finance	4	Master of Commerce, Nathan . Professional Accounting . Banking and Finance	3/120CP	40CP Foundation Courses	2	Feb.

1 January, 2008.

NAIT College/Griffith University Articulation Agreement

Articulation arrangements and completion pathways are located on the University's Credit and Articulation Precedent Database at www.griffith.edu.au/credit via a search of Northern Alberta Institute of Technology.